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SCOTIA BANK INTERCOL 2017 - 4/3/2017 to 4/5/2017

NATIONAL STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 103

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 St Andrew's Anglican Secondary SAASS 173 . 50

 2 Anglican High School AHS 147

 3 Grenada Boys' Secondary School GBSS 137

 4 Hillsborough Secondary School HSS 133

 5 St. David's Catholic Secondary SDCSS 120

 6 Bishops College BC 99

 7 Mac Donald College MDC 73

 8 St Joseph Convent St. Andrew SJCSA 59

 9 St Joseph's Convent St. George SJCSG 45

 10 Presentation Brothers College PBC 44 . 75

 11 Boca Secondary School BOCA 39

 12 Happy Hill Secondary School HHSS 38

 13 Grenada Christian Academy GCA 35

 14 Grenville Secondary School GSS 33

 15 St. Mark's Secondary School SMSS 25

 16 Wesley College WC 22

 17 Westmorland Senior School WMSS 20 . 75

 18 Westerhall Secondary School WHSS 15

 18 St.Rose Modern Secondary SRMSS 15

 20 Grenada Sda Comprehensive GSDA 12

 21 J W Fletcher Catholic Secondar JWFCS 10

 22 St. Johns Christian Secondary SJCSS 6

 1,302.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Anglican High School AHS 147

 2 St. David's Catholic Secondary SDCSS 94

 3 Hillsborough Secondary School HSS 86

 4 Mac Donald College MDC 62

 5 St Joseph Convent St. Andrew SJCSA 59

 6 St Andrew's Anglican Secondary SAASS 56

 7 St Joseph's Convent St. George SJCSG 45

 8 Bishops College BC 31

 9 Happy Hill Secondary School HHSS 28

 10 Grenada Christian Academy GCA 17

 11 Wesley College WC 9

 12 Grenada Sda Comprehensive GSDA 8

 12 Grenville Secondary School GSS 8

 14 Westmorland Senior School WMSS 7

 14 St.Rose Modern Secondary SRMSS 7

 16 Westerhall Secondary School WHSS 6

 16 Boca Secondary School BOCA 6

 18 J W Fletcher Catholic Secondar JWFCS 4

 680.00Total
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SCOTIA BANK INTERCOL 2017 - 4/3/2017 to 4/5/2017

NATIONAL STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 103

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Grenada Boys' Secondary School GBSS 137

 2 St Andrew's Anglican Secondary SAASS 117 . 50

 3 Bishops College BC 68

 4 Hillsborough Secondary School HSS 47

 5 Presentation Brothers College PBC 44 . 75

 6 Boca Secondary School BOCA 33

 7 St. David's Catholic Secondary SDCSS 26

 8 Grenville Secondary School GSS 25

 8 St. Mark's Secondary School SMSS 25

 10 Grenada Christian Academy GCA 18

 11 Westmorland Senior School WMSS 13 . 75

 12 Wesley College WC 13

 13 Mac Donald College MDC 11

 14 Happy Hill Secondary School HHSS 10

 15 Westerhall Secondary School WHSS 9

 16 St.Rose Modern Secondary SRMSS 8

 17 J W Fletcher Catholic Secondar JWFCS 6

 17 St. Johns Christian Secondary SJCSS 6

 19 Grenada Sda Comprehensive GSDA 4

 622.00Total


